Low Profile Abutment
For Certain® And External Hex Connections
Height Matters
The Low Profile Abutment for outstanding screw-retained restorations.
Screw-retained restorations have a long history of documentation in implant dentistry. These abutments provide clearer access to,
and retrievability of, single and multiple-unit implant restorations. In addition, certain patient situations may require the benefits of
screw-retained restorations such as full mouth reconstruction and immediate loading techniques. Zimmer Biomet Dental offers Low
Profile Abutments and Restorative Components for ease of use and aesthetics.  At 2.2 mm tall, the Low Profile Abutment has one of

With its low height, contoured emergence profile and multiple restorative options, the Low Profile Abutment and Restorative Component
Product offering may be an ideal option for your next screw-retained case.
Ordering Information
3.4 mm Seating Surface
Collar Height One Piece (Non-Hexed) Two Piece (Hexed) 17° (Hexed) 30° (Hexed)
1.0 mm ILPC341U LPC341U ILPC341 LPC341 – – – –
2.0 mm ILPC342U LPC342U ILPC342 LPC342 ILPAC3217 LPAC3217 – –
3.0 mm ILPC343U LPC343U ILPC343 LPC343 – – ILPAC3330 LPAC3330
4.0 mm ILPC344U LPC344U ILPC344 LPC344 ILPAC3417 LPAC3417 – –
5.0 mm – – – – – – ILPAC3530 LPAC3530
4.1 mm Seating Surface
Collar Height One Piece (Non-Hexed) Two Piece (Hexed) 17° (Hexed) 30° (Hexed)
1.0 mm ILPC441U LPC441U ILPC441 LPC441  –  –  –  –
2.0 mm ILPC442U LPC442U ILPC442 LPC442 ILPAC4217 LPAC4217  –  –
3.0 mm ILPC443U LPC443U ILPC443 LPC443  –  – ILPAC4330 LPAC4330
4.0 mm ILPC444U LPC444U ILPC444 LPC444 ILPAC4417 LPAC4417  –  –
5.0 mm –  –  –  –  –  – ILPAC4530 LPAC4530
5.0 mm Seating   Surface
Collar Height One Piece (Non-Hexed) Two Piece (Hexed) 17° (Hexed) 30° (Hexed)
1.0 mm ILPC541U LPC541U ILPC541 LPC541  –  –  –  –
2.0 mm ILPC542U LPC542U ILPC542 LPC542 ILPAC5217 LPAC5217  –  –
3.0 mm ILPC543U LPC543U ILPC543 LPC543  –  – ILPAC5330 LPAC5330
4.0 mm ILPC544U LPC544U ILPC544 LPC544 ILPAC5417 LPAC5417  –  –
5.0 mm –  –  –  –  –  – ILPAC5530 LPAC5530
 = Certain® Internal Connection  = External Hex Connection
Low Profile
Abutments